You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
APTGT150DA120TG is New Original in Stock, Search APTGT150DA120TG Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order APTGT150DA120TG Microsemi with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ APTGT150DA120TG : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT150DA120TG Details PDF
APTGT150DA120TG
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT150DA120TG
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT 1200V 200A 690W SP4
Datasheets:
1.APTGT150DA120TG.pdf
2.APTGT150DA120TG.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT150DA120TG
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT 1200V 200A 690W SP4
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 690W
Configuration Single
Package / Case SP4
Supplier Device Package SP4
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 220A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 350µA
IGBT Type NPT
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.1V @ 15V, 150A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 10.7nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor Yes
APTGT150A60TG
Microsemi
IGBT MODULE TRENCH PHASE
LEG SP4
APTGT150A60T3AG
Microsemi
MOD IGBT 600V 225A SP3
APTGT150DA170D1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 280A 780W D1
APTGT150DA60TG
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 225A 480W SP4
APTGT150DA60T1G
Microsemi
IGBT BOOST CHOP 600V 225A
SP1
APTGT150DA170G
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 250A 890W SP6
APTGT150DA120G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 220A 690W SP6
APTGT150DA120D1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 220A 700W D1
12061A820FAT2A 1DI200A120 2225CA102JAT1A 7MBR25NF-120 AD7225LPZ-REEL
ADSP2189MBST-266 ADV7280KCPZ AT24C04N-SI2.7 BQ24150YFFR BSM10GD120DN1
CAN4311712151583K CGA2B2X8R1H472K050BE CGA3E3X8R1H104K080AE CL-140SR-CD-T CM20YE13-12H
CM600YE2P-12F CYK256K16MCUB-70BVXI DCP020507U DS1340Z-33+ DT500N18KOF
FDN5632-NL FI-RE51S-HF-R1500 FS8R12KF GBD201209PGH600N GJM0335C1ER75BB01D
HAT2171H-EL-E IRF6637TR1. LN2401AMR LP2989AIMX-2.5 LTC2942CDCB-1#TRMPBF
M28W640HCB70N6E MAX8759ETI+TG19 MC33198D MKL16Z32VFM4 N281CH18GOO
NPR2TTE302J OXUF924DSB-FBAG PI74FCT244TQEX SKIM250F02 SM15T30CA
SN64BCT126ANSR SP6260BEK-L STK66284H T879N14TOF TMK316BJ225MD-T
TMP302ADRLRG4 UPD78F0532AGB WG25023SM XC6701D502FR-G XC9119D10A-F